Position Other Positions Held

Planning Director
Assistant Planning Director
Assistant Planning Director
Housing Program Manager
Principal Planner

Senior Civil Engineer
Departmental Fiscal Officer
Principal Planner

Civil Engineer

Resource Planner IV

Chief Building Inspector
Planner IV

Planner IV

Planner IV

Senior Building Inspector
Senior Building Plans Checker
Planner IV

Resource Planner IV
Planner IV

Code Compliance Investigator
v

Principal Planner
Housing Specialist Il
Resource Planner Il
Planner IV

Building Plans Checker

Departmental Administrative
Analyst

Registered Geologist

Planner IV

County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Department Total Wages

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

$233,570
$181,851
$166,509
$144,517
$139,848
$133,702
$131,047
$126,807
$117,459
$117,206
$113,117
$112,653
$109,950
$109,778
$108,895
$108,001
$107,621
$107,399
$103,738
$102,909

$99,318
$98,894
$98,708
$96,815
$95,253
$92,817

$91,930
$91,241

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,940
$24,906
$37,794
$21,958
$11,683
$35,767
$21,279
$21,042
$34,673
$20,321
$33,820
$28,757
$34,145
$34,145
$28,030
$28,286
$19,583
$33,936
$19,202

$9,149

$33,374
$33,247
$27,484
$33,087
$27,369
$26,960

$21,027
$18,122



Building Plans Checker

Code Compliance Investigator
1

Housing Specialist Il
Building Inspector |l
Building Plans Checker
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |l
Building Counter Supervisor
Building Inspector |l

Senior Building Permit
Technician

Code Compliance Investigator
I

Executive Secretary

Building Permit Technician I
Resource Planner Il

Planner IV

Planning Technician

Senior Accounting Technician
Administrative Aide
Principal Planner

Planner Il

Planner Il

Planner IV

Office Assistant Ill

Resource Planner Il

Building Permit Technician I
Resource Planner IlI
Principal Planner

Imaging Technician

Office Assistant Ill

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$90,566
$89,884

$89,744
$89,183
$84,930
$82,616
$82,479
$82,380
$82,202
$78,126

$73,686

$73,241
$73,089
$70,929
$68,196
$65,662
$64,843
$63,555
$62,777
$62,741
$62,157
$61,414
$60,883
$60,379
$59,521
$58,992
$58,934
$58,227
$56,604

$32,603
$32,315

$33,020
$26,804
$31,983

$7,515
$26,175
$26,167
$17,068
$17,175

$31,238

$25,785
$16,679
$16,113
$13,282
$30,550
$24,439

$5,974
$19,561
$29,246
$30,079
$15,805
$15,302
$15,575
$30,120
$13,919

$9,351
$24,363
$19,107



Planner |

Planning Technician
Planning Technician
Records Clerk
Planner IV

Building Inspector |
Planner IV

Planner IV

Senior Human Services Analyst
Planner IV

Resource Planner llI
Building Inspector I
Resource Planner Il
Registered Geologist
Building Inspector |

Building Counter Supervisor

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$56,364
$56,074
$55,490
$53,748
$52,661
$50,006
$47,465
$43,447
$38,615
$38,407
$30,496
$17,127
$16,719
$13,932

$5,838

$2,879

$14,934
$15,107
$10,840
$24,019
$29,310
$10,910
$12,905
$9,937
$0
$3,501
$6,498
$1,445
$4,736
$2,774
$1,325
$0



