Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Director		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$233,570	\$18,940
Assistant Planning Director		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$181,851	\$24,906
Assistant Planning Director		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$166,509	\$37,794
Housing Program Manager		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$144,517	\$21,958
Principal Planner		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$139,848	\$11,683
Senior Civil Engineer		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$133,702	\$35,767
Departmental Fiscal Officer		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$131,047	\$21,279
Principal Planner		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$126,807	\$21,042
Civil Engineer		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$117,459	\$34,673
Resource Planner IV		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$117,206	\$20,321
Chief Building Inspector		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$113,117	\$33,820
Planner IV		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$112,653	\$28,757
Planner IV		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$109,950	\$34,145
Planner IV		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$109,778	\$34,145
Senior Building Inspector		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$108,895	\$28,030
Senior Building Plans Checker		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$108,001	\$28,286
Planner IV		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$107,621	\$19,583
Resource Planner IV		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$107,399	\$33,936
Planner IV		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$103,738	\$19,202
Code Compliance Investigator		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$102,909	\$9,149
Principal Planner		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$99,318	\$33,374
Housing Specialist III		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$98,894	\$33,247
Resource Planner III		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$98,708	\$27,484
Planner IV		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$96,815	\$33,087
Building Plans Checker		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$95,253	\$27,369
Departmental Administrative Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$92,817	\$26,960
Registered Geologist		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$91,930	\$21,027
Planner IV		Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$91,241	\$18,122

Building Plans Checker	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$90,566	\$32,603
Code Compliance Investigator	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$89,884	\$32,315
Housing Specialist III	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$89,744	\$33,020
Building Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$89,183	\$26,804
Building Plans Checker	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$84,930	\$31,983
Building Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$82,616	\$7,515
Building Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$82,479	\$26,175
Building Counter Supervisor	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$82,380	\$26,167
Building Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$82,202	\$17,068
Senior Building Permit Technician	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$78,126	\$17,175
Code Compliance Investigator	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$73,686	\$31,238
Executive Secretary	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$73,241	\$25,785
Building Permit Technician II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$73,089	\$16,679
Resource Planner II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$70,929	\$16,113
Planner IV	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$68,196	\$13,282
Planning Technician	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$65,662	\$30,550
Senior Accounting Technician	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$64,843	\$24,439
Administrative Aide	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$63,555	\$5,974
Principal Planner	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$62,777	\$19,561
Planner II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$62,741	\$29,246
Planner II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$62,157	\$30,079
Planner IV	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$61,414	\$15,805
Office Assistant III	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$60,883	\$15,302
Resource Planner II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$60,379	\$15,575
Building Permit Technician II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$59,521	\$30,120
Resource Planner III	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$58,992	\$13,919
Principal Planner	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$58,934	\$9,351
Imaging Technician	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$58,227	\$24,363
Office Assistant III	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$56,604	\$19,107

Planner I	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$56,364	\$14,934
Planning Technician	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$56,074	\$15,107
Planning Technician	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$55,490	\$10,840
Records Clerk	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$53,748	\$24,019
Planner IV	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$52,661	\$29,310
Building Inspector I	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$50,006	\$10,910
Planner IV	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$47,465	\$12,905
Planner IV	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$43,447	\$9,937
Senior Human Services Analyst	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$38,615	\$0
Planner IV	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$38,407	\$3,501
Resource Planner III	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$30,496	\$6,498
Building Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$17,127	\$1,445
Resource Planner II	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$16,719	\$4,736
Registered Geologist	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$13,932	\$2,774
Building Inspector I	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$5,838	\$1,325
Building Counter Supervisor	Santa Cruz County	Planning	\$2,879	\$0